
ID Task Name Start Finish Resource
Names

1 Start Up Phase Thu 5/12/05 Wed 6/8/05

2 Orient and familiarize Thu 5/12/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

3 Prepare Project Plan Thu 5/12/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

4 Prepare Kick-Off Materials Thu 5/12/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

5 Deliver Project Plan Wed 6/8/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

6 Deliver Kick-Off Materials Wed 6/8/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

7 Start Up Phase Complete Wed 6/8/05 Wed 6/8/05

8

9 Assess Phase Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/6/05

10 Confirm Needs Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

11 Confirm identified audiences Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

12 Identify performance criteria for training audiences Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb,Campuses

13 Confirm content required Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb,Campuses

14 Confirm appropriate delivery mechanism(s) Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

15 Document Communications Strategy Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

16 Document Training Strategy Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

17 Assess Macromedia Breeze and other training delivery
mechanisms

Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

18 Obtain Macromedia Breeze Mon 6/13/05 Wed 7/6/05 UCOP

19 Submit Findings to Management Group Wed 7/6/05 Wed 7/6/05 Deb

20 Management group sign-off Wed 7/13/05 Wed 7/13/05 Mgmt

21 Assess Phase Complete Wed 7/13/05 Wed 7/13/05

22

23 Design Phase Wed 7/13/05 Fri 8/5/05

24 Design communications Wed 7/13/05 Fri 8/5/05 Deb

25 Design training core content Wed 7/13/05 Fri 8/5/05 Deb

26 Document Design Wed 7/13/05 Fri 8/5/05 Deb

27 Submit Design Documentation to Management Group Fri 8/5/05 Fri 8/5/05 Deb

28 Management Group sign-off Wed 8/10/05 Wed 8/10/05 Mgmt

29 Design Phase Complete Wed 8/10/05 Wed 8/10/05

30

31 Development Phase Thu 5/12/05 Mon 1/2/06

32 Develop Communications Thu 5/12/05 Mon 1/2/06

33 Commitment Phase Communications Thu 5/12/05 Wed 6/8/05 Deb

34 Orientation Phase Communications Wed 6/8/05 Mon 8/15/05 Deb

35 Preparation Phase Communications Mon 8/1/05 Fri 9/2/05 Deb
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource
Names

36 Planning Phase Communications Mon 9/5/05 Fri 10/7/05 Deb

37 Implementation Phase Communications Tue 11/1/05 Mon 1/2/06 Deb

38 Work Product Review Wed 10/5/05 Wed 10/12/05 Mgmt

39 Management Group sign-off Wed 10/12/05 Wed 10/12/05 Mgmt

40 Development Phase Complete Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06

41

42 PilotTraining Phase Tue 10/4/05 Thu 12/15/05

43 Communications Tue 10/4/05 Mon 12/12/05

44 Deliver Communication materials to Radhika Tue 10/4/05 Tue 10/4/05

45 Feedback and revisions Wed 10/5/05 Fri 10/7/05

46 Campus feedback on communications Mon 10/10/05 Mon 12/12/05

47 Training Materials Fri 10/14/05 Thu 12/15/05 Deb,Davis

48 Working draft to Lia - 1st round Fri 10/14/05 Fri 10/14/05

49 Woring draft to Lia - 2nd round Fri 10/21/05 Fri 10/21/05

50 Working draft to Lia - 3rd round Fri 10/28/05 Fri 10/28/05

51 Deliver Pilot Training Materials to Project Team Mon 10/31/05 Mon 10/31/05 Deb,Davis

52 Feedback from Project Team on training materials Wed 11/2/05 Wed 11/2/05

53 Materials to Campus Functional Work Group and UC Fri 11/4/05 Fri 11/4/05

54 Use and review training product Mon 11/7/05 Thu 12/15/05

55 Feedback from Davis Pilot Groups - ongoing Fri 11/4/05 Thu 12/15/05

56 Revise training materials if appropriate Wed 11/16/05 Thu 12/15/05 Deb

57 Re-pilot revised materials if necessary Wed 11/16/05 Mon 12/12/05 Deb,Davis

58 Pilot Phase Complete Mon 12/12/05 Mon 12/12/05

59

60 Deployment Phase Fri 10/14/05 Fri 2/10/06

61 Commitment Phase Communications Fri 10/14/05 Fri 10/14/05 Deb

62 Orientation Phase Communications Fri 10/14/05 Fri 10/14/05 Deb

63 Planning Phase Communications Fri 10/14/05 Fri 10/14/05 Deb

64 Preparation Phase Communications Fri 10/14/05 Fri 10/14/05 Deb

65 Implementatoin Phase Communications Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06 Deb

66 Core Training Materials Release Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06 Deb

67 Train the Trainers Tue 1/10/06 Wed 1/18/06 Deb

68 Support Campus Training Efforts Thu 1/19/06 Fri 2/10/06 Deb

69 Deployment Phase Complete Tue 2/28/06 Tue 2/28/06
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